
EUROPEAN 
CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM
+0031 76 5084974  
CS-NL@PRETIUMPKG.COM

SCAN FOR MORE 
OF OUR PRODUCT 

INFORMATION

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO ORDER SAMPLES

Pretium Packaging is now manufacturing our popular range of Custom Blow Molding (CBM) sports 
nutrition canisters at our factory in Ballyconnell, Ireland. CBM is considered the leading brand 

of sports nutrition packaging in North America and holds a substantial market share 
among sports and active nutrition brands in the U.S. and Canada. 

The first CBM product line available in Europe is the Euro Jar line of 100mm HDPE cylindrical jars.
Euro Line jars are currently available in 500ml, 750ml, 1000ml and 1250ml sizes, all with a 100-400 neck 

finish that accepts standard continuous-thread closures. Standard colours include white, black and 
natural HDPE. They are sold in full pallet quantities and may have minimum order requirements.

SIZE

500ML

750ML

1000ML

1250ML

SPEC #

182A

183A

184A

185A

NECK FINISH

100-400

100-400

100-400

100-400

WEIGHT (G)

39.0

57.0

61.3

72.2

HEIGHT x DIAMETER(MM)

80.49 x 104.01

111.10 x 104.01

142.75 x 104.01

173.61 x 104.01

INTRODUCING THE NEW EUROPEAN

CUSTOM BLOW MOLDING
LINE OF SPORTS NUTRITION PACKAGING




