

CUSTOM BLOW MOLDING LINE OF SPORTS NUTRITION PACKAGING

Pretium Packaging is now manufacturing our popular range of Custom Blow Molding (CBM) sports nutrition canisters at our factory in Ballyconnell, Ireland. CBM is considered the leading brand of sports nutrition packaging in North America and holds a substantial market share among sports and active nutrition brands in the U.S. and Canada.

The first CBM product line available in Europe is the Euro Jar line of 100mm HDPE cylindrical jars.

Euro Line jars are currently available in 500ml, 750ml, 1000ml and 1250ml sizes, all with a 100-400 neck finish that accepts standard continuous-thread closures. Standard colours include white, black and natural HDPE. They are sold in full pallet quantities and may have minimum order requirements.

SIZE	SPEC#	NECK FINISH	WEIGHT (c)	HEIGHT x DIAMETER(MM)
500мL	182A	100-400	39.0	80.49 x 104.01
750мL	183A	100-400	57.0	111.10 x 104.01
1000мL	184A	100-400	61.3	142.75 x 104.01
1250мL	185A	100-400	72.2	173.61 x 104.01

FOR MORE INFORMATION OR TO ORDER SAMPLES

SCAN FOR MORE OF OUR PRODUCT INFORMATION



EUROPEAN CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM +0031 76 5084974 CS-NL@PRETIUMPKG.COM

